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IC ID:10798A-LEDX9DA21

B

LED LAMP 4US7

Made in China  19065FD0001

19004FD0001~19004FD0100)

SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS 
   DO NOT USE WITH DIMMERS 

NOT FOR USE IN TOTALLY 
ENCLOSED LUMINAIRES
ATTENTION: CONVIENT AUX 

NE CONVIENT PAS À DES 
LUMINAIRES TOTALEMENT 
FERMÉS

1.6 mm

1.2 mm
1.6 mm

5.0 mm

编码规则：19为年份，
编码规则：计划生产具体日期，一年中的第几天
编码规则：FD为（生产商）
编码规则：后4位数为系列号0001~0100(

EMPLACEMENTS HUMIDES
NE PAS UTILISER AVEC 
DES GRADATEURS

120V 60Hz 120mA

LED+9DA21A/SPK 
760 LUMENS

1.2 mm

1.6 mm
1.6 mm

2.2 mm
1.6 mm

2.0 mm

FCC ID: PUU-LEDX9DA21

9W 2700K 

B

Made in China  19065FD0001

19004FD0001~19004FD0100)

SUITABLE FOR DAMP LOCATIONS 
   DO NOT USE WITH DIMMERS 

NOT FOR USE IN TOTALLY 
ENCLOSED LUMINAIRES
ATTENTION: CONVIENT AUX 

NE CONVIENT PAS À DES 
LUMINAIRES TOTALEMENT 
FERMÉS

1.6 mm

6.0 mm

6.0 mm

编码规则：19为年份，
编码规则：计划生产具体日期，一年中的第几天
编码规则：FD为（生产商）
编码规则：后4位数为系列号0001~0100(

EMPLACEMENTS HUMIDES
NE PAS UTILISER AVEC 
DES GRADATEURS

A

6.0 mm

8.0 mm

Speaker

A

6.0 mm

8.0 mm

Speaker

120V 60Hz 120mA

LED+9DA21A/5K/SPK 
760 LUMENS

1.2 mm

1.6 mm
1.6 mm

1.6 mm
2.2 mm

2.0 mm

FCC ID: PUU-LEDX9DA21

9W 5000K 

LED LAMP 4US7
1.2 mm
1.6 mm

5.0 mm

IC ID:10798A-LEDX9DA21


